
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 King Pin Jérémie Quenesl 216 864 276 253 236 286 1051 1

2 Paris Jonathan R.-Charbonneau 222 888 216 251 256 291 1014 2

3 Galaxie Brayden  Stephens 228 912 239 227 295 217 978

4 Gréber Alexis Galarneau 237 948 214 202 173 247 836 3

5 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 156 624 193 281 180 147 801

6 Galaxie Damien Daley 178 712 200 183 200 127 710

7 Paris Mickael Chénier 198 792 136 208 173 182 699

8 Galaxie Tyler Stephens 196 784 170 150 209 166 695

9 Paris Félix Paul 150 600 104 217 150 168 639

1 Gréber Sofiane Lamarche 243 972 221 255 262 200 938 1

2 Gréber Shani-Li Madore 224 896 183 246 223 241 893 2

3 Gréber Makayla Dufton 211 844 215 265 191 214 885

4 Gréber Sophie-Anne Charron 212 848 238 212 229 205 884 3

5 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 222 888 202 156 206 269 833

6 Galaxie Madison Daley 179 716 220 162 165 196 743

7 Danis Mélyanne Raymond 198 792 206 183 152 163 704

8 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 205 820 188 171 133 173 665

9 Masson Émilie Desaulniers 182 728 151 143 164 164 622

10 Masson Chloé Rioux 106 424 159 128 147 99 533
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TOTAL NET

Tot.

SDQ Paris - 19 octobre 2019
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4
Pos.Tot.

SDQ Paris - 19 octobre 2019

+ou-
Parties

Tournoi  Sénior  Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy.

1 King Pin Jérémie Quenesl 216 864 276 253 236 286 1051 187

2 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 156 624 193 281 180 147 801 177 1

3 Galaxie Brayden  Stephens 228 912 239 227 295 217 978 66 2

4 Paris Félix Paul 150 600 104 217 150 168 639 39 3

5 Paris Jonathan R.-Charbonneau 222 888 216 251 256 291 1014 126

6 Galaxie Damien Daley 179 716 200 183 200 127 710 -6

7 Galaxie Tyler Stephens 196 784 170 150 209 166 695 -89

8 Paris Mickael Chénier 198 792 136 208 173 182 699 -93

9 Gréber Alexis Galarneau 237 948 214 202 173 247 836 -112

1 Masson Chloé Rioux 106 424 159 128 147 99 533 109 1

2 Gréber Makayla Dufton 211 844 215 265 191 214 885 41 2

3 Galaxie Madison Daley 179 716 220 162 165 196 743 27 3

4 Gréber Sophie-Anne Charron 212 848 238 212 229 205 884 36

5 Gréber Shani-Li Madore 224 896 183 246 223 241 893 -3

6 Gréber Sofiane Lamarche 243 972 221 255 262 200 938 -34

7 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 222 888 202 156 206 269 833 -55

8 Danis Mélyanne Raymond 198 792 206 183 152 163 704 -88

9 Masson Émilie Desaulniers 182 728 151 143 164 164 622 -106

10 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 205 820 188 171 133 173 665 -155
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